Ind.Change/Aend. YYYYMMDD Drawn/Gez. Checked/Gepr.Releas./Freig.BWN Resp. dept./Verantw. Abt. Add. info./Zus. Info.
Size/Gst.Missed details/Fehlende AngabenTreatment/
Behandlung
Mat./Stoff From/Aus
Repl. for
Doc.type
Sheet/Bl.
Ind.DP/TD
Repl. by
Format
MNR
Scale/M.stab
Mat.meets/Stoffe s
Crit. P.
Lang./Spr. Wght./Gew.
Syst.
D
C
B
E
F
4321 5 6 98
©
R
o
b
e
r
t
B
o
s
c
h
G
m
b
H
.
A
l
l
e
R
e
c
h
t
e
v
o
r
b
e
h
a
l
t
e
n
,
a
u
c
h
b
z
g
l
.
j
e
d
e
r
V
e
r
f
u
e
g
u
n
g
,
V
e
r
w
e
r
t
u
n
g
,
R
e
p
r
o
d
u
k
t
i
o
n
,
B
e
a
r
b
e
i
t
u
n
g
,
W
e
i
t
e
r
g
a
b
e
s
o
w
i
e
f
ü
r
d
e
n
F
a
l
l
v
o
n
S
c
h
u
t
z
r
e
c
h
t
s
a
n
m
e
l
d
u
n
g
e
n
.
©
R
o
b
e
r
t
B
o
s
c
h
G
m
b
H
.
A
l
l
r
i
g
h
t
s
r
e
s
e
r
v
e
d
,
a
l
s
o
r
e
g
a
r
d
i
n
g
a
n
y
d
i
s
p
o
s
a
l
,
e
x
p
l
o
i
t
a
t
i
o
n
,
r
e
p
r
o
d
u
c
t
i
o
n
,
e
d
i
t
i
n
g
,
d
i
s
t
r
i
b
u
t
i
o
n
,
a
s
w
e
l
l
a
s
i
n
t
h
e
e
v
e
n
t
o
f
a
p
p
l
i
c
a
t
i
o
n
s
f
o
r
i
n
d
u
s
t
r
i
a
l
p
r
o
p
e
r
t
y
r
i
g
h
t
s
.
7 10 11 12
4321 5 6 987 10 11 12
A
G
H
D
C
B
A
E
F
G
H
3007
10
32
10
3.4
6
8.6
VARIANTS
PART NUMBERS
CLN ILB 70W AC CLN ILB 150W AC (W/Torroid)
CLN ILB 150W AC (W/E-Core)
CLN ILB 300W AC
CLN ILB 300W DC
 FULL BASE FULL BASE FULL BASE FULL BASE FULL BASE
TLA F OOH J01 150 F 00H J01 166 F 00H J01 049
F 00H J01 175
F 00H J01 144
F 00H J01 167
F 00H J01 147
F 00H J01 168
F 00H J01 149
F 00H J01 169
 FCC ID PFJ-CLNFIA07001 PFJCLNFIA15001
PFJ-CLNFIA15001
PFJ-CLNFIA30001
PFJ-CLNFID30001
 IC ID 909C-CLNFIA07001 909C-CLNFIA15000
909C-CLNFIA15000
909C-CLNFIA30000
909C-CLNFID30000
01 6002JC2293 20130813 ftk2fh 810 ENTWICKLUNG
00 F00HJ01049 20130312 ftk2fh 810 ENTWICKLUNG
-- --
       --       --
en/de --
MARKING PLATE
TYPENSCHILD 1/1
-- 3:1 DRW 6 002 JV0 520 000 01 A2
N 2580-1 PE  TEMPLATE-D
* FIELD 1 FCC ID 18 CHARACTERS INCLUDING SPACES, ACCORDING TO BOSCH NORM N41A A4, TYPE D, SCALE 1.8 X 1.20
  FIELD 2 MAC ID 20 CHARACTERS INCLUDING SPACES, ACCORDING TO BOSCH NORM N41A A4, TYPE D, SCALE 1.8 X 1.20
* FIELD 3 IC ID: 16 CHARACTERS INCLUDING SPACES, ACCORDING TO BOSCH NORM N41A A4, TYPE D, SCALE 1.8 X 1.20
* FIELD 4 FCC SYMBOL, LETTER HEIGHT 4.0mm. BOLD FONT.
  *     FIELDS ARE NOT CHANGEABLE (FIXED) SEE TABLE 1
LABELING FIELD:
SPECIFICATION OF REQUIRED SPACE INCLUSIVE DESCENDER ACCORDING MANUFACTURER OF PRINTER.
IF IT ISN'T SPECIFIED SEPERATELY POSITION OF FIELD RELATES TO CAPITAL LETTERS AND NUMBERS.
Fonts and geometry for the label as defined in software from Brady printer or comparable 203 dpi
Tolerance:
0.15 WITHIN THE
      PICTURE ELEMENTS
1   TOTAL PICTURE PRIN-
     TER OFFSET TO EDGES
TABLE 1
SCALE  3:1
SCALE  3:1
FIELD 1
FIELD 2FIELD 4
FIELD 3